09178000
Gemeinde

09178113
09178115
09178116
09178120
09178123
09178124
09178125
09178129
09178130
09178133
09178132
09178136
09178137
09178138
09178140
09178142
09178143
09178144
09178145
09178150
09178122
09178155
09178156
09178157

Bevélkerungsstand am 31.12.2013

Landkreis Freising

Allershausen
Attenkirchen

Au i.d.Hallertau, M
Eching
Fahrenzhausen
Freising, GKSt
Gammelsdorf
Haag a.d.Amper
Hallbergmoos
Hohenkammer
Hérgertshausen
Kirchdorf a.d.Amper
Kranzberg
Langenbach
Marzling

Mauern

Moosburg a.d.Isar, St
Nandlstadt, M
Neufahrn b.Freising
Paunzhausen
Rudelzhausen
Wang

Wolfersdorf

Zolling

zusammen

Oberbayern
Einwohner

insgesamt

5470
2 563
5 731
13 415
14722
45 806
1403
2 811
10 084
2 375
1847
2903
4131
3891 .
3 094
2 960
17 363
5 029
19 040
1546
3 281
2476
2518
4 551
169 010



